IDM J/70

DTYC .

Final Overall Results
As of 5 OKT 2024 At 16:14
Wettfahrtkomitee: Wolfgang Stuckl
Stellv. Wettfahrtleiter: Frieder Achterberg
Organisation: Thilo Durach (DTYC), Ann-Christin Golia
Auswertung/Landorga: Kerstin Nothhelfer, Kirsten Berr
Schreiber: Stephanie Wohlleben
Tonnenbetreuung: Rainer Nothhelfer, Bodo Ruthenberg, Gerd Bittl
Zeitmanagement: Uli Tiegel (alle DTYC)
Smartmark Operator: Wolfgang Glogger
Protestkomitee: Ulrich Finckh (MYC)
Jury: Uly Sommer (AmSC), Peter Mockl (UYCAS)
Vermesser: Michael Schwarzer
Pin End: Lothar Schmidt
S-Boot: Heinz Hosle, Dr. Peter Bauer

Discard rule: Global: 5. Scoring system: Low Point.

Points per Race

RK. | Sail Name Club Total | Net
Number R1|R2|R3|R4|R5|R6|R7|R8| Pts. | Pts.
1|GER 1250 Mats SCHONEBECK (NRV) NRV 2 1 2 |15 1 | 3 1 2 27| 12

Moritz GIERELMANN (NRV)
Henrik PETERS (NRV)
Bjarne STEGELMANN (NRV)

2 | SUI 1852 Urs OLDANI (YCZ) YCz 8 |(17)| 4|2 |2 |5 |3 |1 42| 25
Gilles BURST (YCZ)
Paco WEISS (YCZ)
Adrian ITEN (YCZ)

3 | GER 1468 Maximilian ADAMI (MYC) DTYC 5|18 3 |3 |3 |2 |11| 9 54| 36
Jannis SUMMCHEN (CYC)
Ferdinand GERZ (SVW)

Leander BAUMANN (BSV)

4 |SUI 1218 Tobias HOH (ZYC DTYC) ZYC 1 7 |(26)| 12 | 6 7 5 6 70| 44
Christian WINTER (SSCW) UFD
Tobias LOOSER (ZYC)
Gloria CLAUSEN (ZYC)

5 | GER 1165 Till KRUGER (MSC) MSC 13 |/(15)| 5 |1 | 4 (10| 2 |13 63| 48
Laura Bo VOSS (MSC)
Willy BRANDT (ASVW)
Henrike GERMAR (ASVW)

6 | GER 766 Heiko SCHMIDT (RSVM) RSVM 0 2 | 1|6 |9|14|10]| 8 70| 50
Frank SEKURA (TSG)

Detlef VOLLMER (RSVM)
Carsten WERNICKE (RSVM)

Powered by www.manage2sail.com Report Created SAM 5 OKT 2024 16:14 Page 1 of 3



DTYC

IDM J/70

JI70

Final Overall Results

As of 5 OKT 2024 At 16:14

Rk.
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R1

R2

R3 | R4 | R5 | R6

R7

R8

Total
Pts.

Net
Pts.

GER 469

Eiko POWILLEIT (YCBG)
Thomas SCHULER (MSVB)
Stephan MOLLE (BYC)
Tobias FINK (PYC)

YCBG

10

6 | 14 |(15)] 4

65

50

GER 1134

Isabella KNAUS (MYC)

Birte BERGER (FSC)
Ferdinand PFEIFFER (SCW)
Berit BELLIN (KYC)

MYC

12

11,7 | 5 |1

(19)

72

53

GER 440

Ronald ROOS (SVWU)
Maike ROOS (SVWU)
Aron ROOS (SVWU)
Kirsten ROOS (SVWU)

SvVwu

11

11

7 lan] 7 18

72

55

10

GER 726

Fernando BORJA (RCZ2)
Mats Jorn BAUMANN (KYC)
Zilas DUNKE (CNC)

Mark TCHELISTCHEFF

RCz

16

(26)] 5 [ 8 |11
UFD

83

57

11

GER 1564

Nele SOKER (FSC)

Finian BOHNHARDT (FSC)
Thore KIESBYE (FSC)
Nina ERBACH (FSC)

FSC

13)] 9 [10] 12

11

70

57

12

GER 1526

Ingo BINDER (SVWU)
Guido WAGNER (SVWU)

Carmen SCHULLER -BRUKER (SKU)

Christoph DORENBECK (SVWU)

Svwu

17| 8 |17 | 6

(18)

80

62

13

GER 470

Anna SEIDL (DTYC)

Katja BOHM (DTYC)

Francisca GRUNDOBLER (DTYC)
Ann-Christin GOLIAR (DTYC)

DTYC

13

12| 4 |12 | 9

15

(22)

96

74

14

DEN 1017

Frederik PETERSEN (HSC)
Mareid PETERSEN (RMD SC)
Julius OBERMEYER (rmdsc)
Franz GRAF (HSC)

Kim NIBBE (HSC)

HSC

18 | 10 [(20)| 16

14

12

102

82

15

GER 660

Moritz FREIESLEBEN (MYC)
Svenja DITTRICH (ASC)
Michael POINTNER (MYC)
Michael SEIFARTH (DTYC)

MYC

15

14

10 | 11 | 13 [(17)

16

10

106

89

16

GER 1587

Niklas RAUSCH (BSV 07)
Oliver RAUSCH (BSV 07)

Fritz BURCKSCHAT (BSV 07)

Malte CHRISTOPHERSEN (BSV 07)

BSV 07

19

12

13

(26)
UFD

118

92
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17

GER 1173

Stefan MEIER (ETUF)

Tienes ENGLERT (ETUF)
Gabriel KONIGSFELD (ETUF)
Adrian WEICHSEL (ETUF)

ETUF

14

10

19

16

18

12

(23)

120

97

18

GER 926

Frederik KOHMANN (TSC)
Malvin RICHTER (TSC)
Leo WENNING (TSC)
Espen NOLTE (TSC)

TSC

17

16

20

14

13

(22)

21

129

107

19

GER 1712

Guido HALTERBECK (ABC)
Axel POSPISCHIL (ABC)
Stefan RUNGEN (ABC)
Michael JUNGE (ABC)

ABC

16

21

19

16

(22)

20

17

18

149

127

20

GER 1820

Christian SCHRAUT (SCTB)
Sabrina SCHRAUT (SCTB)
Hendrik ZIEGENBEIG (SCTB)
Daniel ORTWIG (SCTB)

SCTB

18

(22)

14

21

19

19

21

17

151

129

21

GER 973

Henning SCHWARZ (BYC)
Alexander SCHATZ (BYC)
Tim LEWANDOWSKI (BYC)
Benno SCHAEFFER (SCW)

BYC

(22)

20

21

18

18

21

19

16

155

133

22

GER 1726

Rolf WEBER (YCRM)

Kevin MERTES (PST)
Anna-Lena SEIR (PST)
Matthias GERLING (YCRM)

YCRM

21

(24

15

23

21

22

20

15

161

137

23

GER 727

Manfred HERRMANN (YCSS)
Helmut FRIEDL (YCSS)
Brigitte KLIINHOUT (YCSS)
Steve von ANDRIAN (YCSS)

YCSS

24

23

22

24

23

23

(25)

14

178

153

24

CHN 0222

ZHONG Tairan
ZHANG Liangzhu
HUANG Ziyue
LIANG Zetong

23

19

20

22

(25)

25

24

20

178

153

25

GER 1222

Dagmar FISCHER-STRUNZ (USC-MUNCHEN)
Bettina le MAIRE (USC-MUNCHEN)
Fabian KLENKE (USC-MUNCHEN)
Annika FREUND (USC-MUNCHEN)

USC-MUNCHE

(25)

25

23

25

24

24

23

24

193

168
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